
june 20 & 21, 2024

Rosemont Westin Hotel

interested in attending?

email annabel@lutzker.com

Chicago
inblf invites you to

join us in



DAY 03: FRIDAY, 21 JUNE

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

DAY 02: THURSDAY, 20 JUNE

6:30 PM WELCOME RECEPTION & DINNER, TRULUCK’S ROSEMONT

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST & NETWORKING

2024 SUPREME COURT REVIEW

LARRY EBNER - DC

NANCIE MARZULLA - DC

BREAK

DISCOVERY ON DISCOVERY

AMANDA MULROONEY - INDIANAPOLIS

LUNCH PROVIDED

CRYPTOCURRENCY IN COURT: US & CANADIAN EXPERIENCE

JOHN MATHER - DMG TORONTO

MIRIAM HISER - SAN FRANCISCO

AI RISKS FOR LAWYERS

LARRY FRIEDMAN - CHICAGO

5:30 PM

BREAK

RECEPTION (DETAILS TBA)

DAY 01: WEDNESDAY, 19 JUNE

5:30 PM OPTIONAL CHICAGO CHAPTER MEETING AND RECRUITING RECEPTION AT

THE ALBERT, IN THE EMC2 HOTEL, DOWNTOWN CHICAGO

VENUE

WESTIN HOTEL, ROSEMONT ILLINOIS


