

VENUE

WESTIN HOTEL, ROSEMONT ILLINOIS

		DAY 01: WEDNESDAY, 19 JUNE
	5:30 PM	OPTIONAL CHICAGO CHAPTER MEETING AND RECRUITING RECEPTION AT THE ALBERT, IN THE EMC2 HOTEL, DOWNTOWN CHICAGO
		DAY 02: THURSDAY, 20 JUNE
	6:30 PM	WELCOME RECEPTION & DINNER, TRULUCK'S ROSEMONT
井迁		DAY 03: FRIDAY, 21 JUNE
	8:30 AM	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST & NETWORKING
	9:00 AM	2024 SUPREME COURT REVIEW LARRY EBNER - DC NANCIE MARZULLA - DC
	10:30 AM	BREAK
	10:45 AM	DISCOVERY ON DISCOVERY AMANDA MULROONEY - INDIANAPOLIS
and the same of th	12:00 PM	LUNCH PROVIDED
	1:15 PM	CRYPTOCURRENCY IN COURT: US & CANADIAN EXPERIENCE JOHN MATHER - DMG TORONTO MIRIAM HISER - SAN FRANCISCO
	2:30 PM	AI RISKS FOR LAWYERS LARRY FRIEDMAN - CHICAGO
	3:30 PM	BREAK
	5:30 PM	RECEPTION (DETAILS TBA)